
2025-26 TROY SCHOOL DISTRICT
CALENDAR-AT-A-GLANCE

 Important Dates

 August 26 Half Day K-12, First Day of School

 August 26 PK ONLY, Meet the Teacher   

 August 27-28 Full Day 1-12, Half Day PK & Kdg ONLY

 August 29 NO SCHOOL, Labor Day Break

 September 2 Return from Labor Day Break

 October 9-10 Half Day PK-12, Conferences

 October 20 NO SCHOOL, Staff PD

 October 31 Half Day PK-12, Staff PD

 November 26-28 NO SCHOOL ,Thanksgiving Break

 December 22 NO SCHOOL, Winter Break Begins

 January 5 Return from Winter Break

 January 19 NO SCHOOL, MLK Day of Service

 January 21-23 Half Day PK-12, 9-12 Exams

 February 16-17 NO SCHOOL, Mid-Winter Break

 March 18-19 Half Day PK-12, Conferences

 March 20 NO SCHOOL PK-12, Staff PD

 March 30 NO SCHOOL, Spring Break Begins

 April 6 Return from Spring Break

 May 25 NO SCHOOL, Memorial Day

 May 27 NO SCHOOL PK-12, Staff PD

 June 1-3 Half Day PK-12

 June 3 Half Day PK-12, Last Day of School

School Building Main Office Attendance Start Dismissal Half Day

Barnard Elementary 

Bemis Elementary 

Costello Elementary 

Hamilton Elementary 

Hill Elementary  

Leonard Elementary 

Martell Elementary  

Morse Elementary 

Schroeder Elementary 

Troy Preschool 

Troy Union Elementary 

Wass Elementary 

Wattles Elementary 

(248) 823-4300 

(248) 823-4100 

(248) 823-3700 

(248) 823-4400 

(248) 823-3500 

(248) 823-3300 

(248) 823-3800 

(248) 823-3200 

(248) 823-3600 

(248) 823-3000 

(248) 823-3100 

(248) 823-3900 

(248) 823-3400 

(248) 823-4301 

(248) 823-4101 

(248) 823-3701  

(248) 823-4401 

(248) 823-3501 

(248) 823-3301 

(248) 823-3801 

(248) 823-3201 

(248) 823-3601 

(248) 823-4501 

(248) 823-3101 

(248) 823-3901 

(248) 823-3401 

9:09 a.m. 

8:39 a.m. 

9:09 a.m. 

9:09 a.m. 

8:39 a.m. 

9:09 a.m. 

8:39 a.m. 

9:09 a.m. 

9:09 a.m. 

8:15 a.m. 

8:39 a.m. 

8:39 a.m. 

8:39 a.m. 

4:07 p.m. 

3:37 p.m. 

4:07 p.m. 

4:07 p.m. 

3:37 p.m. 

4:07 p.m. 

3:37 p.m. 

4:07 p.m. 

4:07 p.m. 

3:15 p.m. 

3:37 p.m. 

3:37 p.m. 

3:37 p.m. 

12:59 p.m.

12:29 p.m.

12:59 p.m. 

12:59 p.m. 

12:29 p.m.

12:59 p.m.

12:29 p.m.

12:59 p.m.

12:59 p.m.

11:15 a.m.

12:29 p.m.

12:29 p.m.

12:29 p.m.

Baker Middle School 

Boulan Park Middle School 

Larson Middle School 

Smith Middle School 

(248) 823-4600 

(248) 823-4900 

(248) 823-4800 

(248) 823-4700 

(248) 823-4601 

(248) 823-4901 

(248) 823-4801 

(248) 823-4701 

8:17 a.m. 

7:52 a.m. 

7:52 a.m. 

8:17 a.m. 

3:05 PM 

2:40 PM 

2:40 PM 

3:05 PM 

11:53 a.m.

11:28 a.m.

11:28 a.m.

11:53 a.m.

Athens High School 

International Academy East 

Troy College & Career HS 

Troy Center for Transition 

Troy High School 

(248) 823-2900 

(248) 823-8300 

(248) 823-5156 

(248) 823-8334 

(248) 823-2700 

(248) 823-2901 

(248) 823-8305 

(248) 823-5190 

(248) 823-8334 

(248) 823-2701 

7:20 a.m. 

7:45 a.m. 

7:55 a.m. 

7:50 a.m. 

7:20 a.m. 

2:08 PM 

2:35 PM 

1:50 PM 

2:10 PM 

2:08 PM 

10:56 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

10:35 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

10:56 a.m.
Report absences by phone between the hours of 6 p.m. and the 
start of the next school day (start times listed above per school) 
by calling and leaving a message on the school attendance line.
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