2025–26 TROY SCHOOL DISTRICT CALENDAR-AT-A-GLANCE

Important Dates							
August	26	Half Day K-12, First Day of School					
August	26	PK ONLY, Meet the Teacher					
August	27-28	Full Day 1-12, Half Day PK & Kdg ONLY					
August	29	NO SCHOOL, Labor Day Break					
September	2	Return from Labor Day Break					
October	9-10	Half Day PK-12, Conferences					
October	20	NO SCHOOL, Staff PD					
October	31	Half Day PK-12, Staff PD					
November	26-28	NO SCHOOL, Thanksgiving Break					
December	22	NO SCHOOL, Winter Break Begins					
January	5	Return from Winter Break					
January	19	NO SCHOOL, MLK Day of Service					
January	21-23	Half Day PK-12, 9-12 Exams					
February	16-17	NO SCHOOL, Mid-Winter Break					
March	18-19	Half Day PK-12, Conferences					
March	20	NO SCHOOL PK-12, Staff PD					
March	30	NO SCHOOL, Spring Break Begins					
April	6	Return from Spring Break					
May	25	NO SCHOOL, Memorial Day					
May	27	NO SCHOOL PK-12, Staff PD					
June	1-3	Half Day PK-12					
June	3	Half Day PK-12, Last Day of School					

Report absences by phone between the hours of 6 p.m. and the start of the next school day (start times listed above per school) by calling and leaving a message on the school attendance line.

School Building	Main Office	Attendance	Start	Dismissal	Half Day
Barnard Elementary	(248) 823-4300	(248) 823-4301	9:09 a.m.	4:07 p.m.	12:59 p.m.
Bemis Elementary	(248) 823-4100	(248) 823-4101	8:39 a.m.	3:37 p.m.	12:29 p.m.
Costello Elementary	(248) 823-3700	(248) 823-3701	9:09 a.m.	4:07 p.m.	12:59 p.m.
Hamilton Elementary	(248) 823-4400	(248) 823-4401	9:09 a.m.	4:07 p.m.	12:59 p.m.
Hill Elementary	(248) 823-3500	(248) 823-3501	8:39 a.m.	3:37 p.m.	12:29 p.m.
Leonard Elementary	(248) 823-3300	(248) 823-3301	9:09 a.m.	4:07 p.m.	12:59 p.m.
Martell Elementary	(248) 823-3800	(248) 823-3801	8:39 a.m.	3:37 p.m.	12:29 p.m.
Morse Elementary	(248) 823-3200	(248) 823-3201	9:09 a.m.	4:07 p.m.	12:59 p.m.
Schroeder Elementary	(248) 823-3600	(248) 823-3601	9:09 a.m.	4:07 p.m.	12:59 p.m.
Troy Preschool	(248) 823-3000	(248) 823-4501	8:15 a.m.	3:15 p.m.	11:15 a.m.
Troy Union Elementary	(248) 823-3100	(248) 823-3101	8:39 a.m.	3:37 p.m.	12:29 p.m.
Wass Elementary	(248) 823-3900	(248) 823-3901	8:39 a.m.	3:37 p.m.	12:29 p.m.
Wattles Elementary	(248) 823-3400	(248) 823-3401	8:39 a.m.	3:37 p.m.	12:29 p.m.
Baker Middle School	(248) 823-4600	(248) 823-4601	8:17 a.m.	3:05 PM	11:53 a.m.
Boulan Park Middle School	(248) 823-4900	(248) 823-4901	7:52 a.m.	2:40 PM	11:28 a.m.
Larson Middle School	(248) 823-4800	(248) 823-4801	7:52 a.m.	2:40 PM	11:28 a.m.
Smith Middle School	(248) 823-4700	(248) 823-4701	8:17 a.m.	3:05 PM	11:53 a.m.
Athens High School	(248) 823-2900	(248) 823-2901	7:20 a.m.	2:08 PM	10:56 a.m.
International Academy East	(248) 823-8300	(248) 823-8305	7:45 a.m.	2:35 PM	11:00 a.m.
Troy College & Career HS	(248) 823-5156	(248) 823-5190	7:55 a.m.	1:50 PM	10:35 a.m.
Troy Center for Transition	(248) 823-8334	(248) 823-8334	7:50 a.m.	2:10 PM	11:00 a.m.
Troy High School	(248) 823-2700	(248) 823-2701	7:20 a.m.	2:08 PM	10:56 a.m.